Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496418 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 419
Galvanised steel cable
7x7 or 7x19 Metal coreCAB
1+6
Strands of 7 wires
1+6
Stands of 19 wires
- Steel cable sold by the reel
- Braiding: 1+6 strands of 7 wires up to Ø5mm
- Braiding: 1+6 stands of 19 wires for Ø6mm+
CAB1.5-100/B 1,5 7x7 145 100 0,98 4 45,32 F
CAB2-15/B 2,0 7x7 258 15 0,28 4 11,08 F
CAB2-25/B 2,0 7x7 258 25 0,42 4 18,18 F
CAB2-50/B 2,0 7x7 258 50 0,85 4 28,32 F
CAB2-100/B 2,0 7x7 258 100 1,66 - 46,75 F
CAB2.5-15/B 2,5 7x7 410 15 0,38 - 11,56 F
CAB2.5-50/B 2,5 7x7 410 50 1,35 - 31,09 F
CAB2.5-100/B 2,5 7x7 410 100 2,52 - 55,42 F
CAB2.5-250/B 2,5 7x7 410 250 6,32 - 128,59 F
CAB3-15/B 3,0 7x7 581 15 0,57 4 13,90 F
CAB3-25/B 3,0 7x7 581 25 0,93 4 22,77 F
CAB3-50/B 3,0 7x7 581 50 1,86 - 37,50 F
CAB3-100/B 3,0 7x7 581 100 3,85 4 67,69 F
CAB4-15/B 4,0 7x7 1030 15 0,99 4 20,63 F
CAB4-25/B 4,0 7x7 1030 25 1,80 4 31,43 F
CAB4-50/B 4,0 7x7 1030 50 3,32 - 58,81 F
CAB4-100/B 4,0 7x7 1030 100 6,53 - 104,00 F
CAB5-15/B 5,0 7x7 1620 15 1,53 4 32,05 F
CAB5-25/B 5,0 7x7 1620 25 2,54 - 46,41 F
CAB5-50/B 5,0 7x7 1620 50 5,43 -- 89,16 F
CAB5-100/B 5,0 7x7 1620 100 10,40 - 155,34 F
CAB6-15/B 6,0 7x19 2140 15 2,26 4 46,52 F
CAB6-25/B 6,0 7x19 2140 25 3,70 4 69,67 F
CAB6-50/B 6,0 7x19 2140 50 7,48 - 137,94 F
CAB6-100/B 6,0 7x19 2140 100 14,16 - 237,47 F
CAB7-15/B 7,0 7x19 3450 15 2,98 - 57,89 F
CAB7-25/B 7,0 7x19 3450 25 5,00 - 96,39 F
CAB7-50/B 7,0 7x19 3450 50 10,00 - 179,20 F
CAB8-15/B 8,0 7x19 3810 15 3,88 4 76,60 F
CAB8-25/B 8,0 7x19 3810 25 6,76 - 123,34 F
CAB8-50/B 8,0 7x19 3810 50 12,96 - 234,12 F
CAB9-50/B 9,0 7x19 4830 50 16,62 - 280,84 F
CAB10-25/B 10,0 7x19 5960 25 10,30 - 193,64 F
 Part number Ø cable Construction
Breaking
strenght (kg)
Length
(m)
Weight per
reel (kg)
Price each
1 to 2
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 3+ 5+ 10+
Disc. List -10% -15% On request
Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496418 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 419
- �Steel cable sold in rolls with anti-UV transparent
PVC coating
- �Braiding
�> Ø5mm : 1 + 6 strands of 7 wires
Ø6mm > : 1 + 6 strands of 19 wires
 Applications.
- Plastic reel
- Outdoor applications
 Option.
- �100m reels
 Info.
- �Remove the PVC protection on the area concerned
if cable is being crimped
CAB/PVC
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 3+ 10+
Disc. Net -10% On request
All dimensions in mm
7x7 or 7x19 metal core
Breaking
strength
(kg)
Weight of
reel
(kg)
 Type of
braiding
Length
(metre)
Price each
1 to 2Part number Cable Ø ØExt
CAB2-25/PVC 2 3 7x7 280 25 0,57 26,73 F
CAB3-25/PVC 3 5 7x7 630 25 1,39 38,08 F
CAB4-25/PVC 4 6 7x7 1120 25 2,25 46,18 F
CAB6-25/PVC 6 8 7x19 2351 25 4,42 98,32 F
7x19 7x7
PVC
covered
PVC covered galvanised steel cable
Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496420 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 421
7x7 Metal coreCABSS
- Stainless steel (316) cable sold by the reel
- Braiding: 1+6 strands of 7 wires up to Ø6mm
1+6
strands of 7 wires
stainless steel
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
CAB2-15/SS 2,0 7x7 230 15 0,26 4 32,47 F
CAB2-25/SS 2,0 7x7 230 25 0,44 4 46,78 F
CAB2-100/SS 2,0 7x7 230 100 1,68 - 157,03 F
CAB3-15/SS 3,0 7x7 517 15 0,58 4 34,82 F
CAB3-25/SS 3,0 7x7 517 25 0,96 4 51,03 F
CAB3-100/SS 3,0 7x7 517 100 3,67 - 188,77 F
CAB4-15/SS 4,0 7x7 916 15 1,04 4 55,39 F
CAB4-25/SS 4,0 7x7 916 25 1,72 - 88,64 F
CAB4-100/SS 4,0 7x7 916 100 6,54 - 329,24 F
CAB5-15/SS 5,0 7x7 1445 15 1,62 4 79,11 F
CAB5-25/SS 5,0 7x7 1445 25 3,00 - 125,45 F
CAB5-100/SS 5,0 7x7 1445 100 10,00 - 447,04 F
CAB6-15/SS 6,0 7x7 2070 15 2,34 4 109,75 F
CAB6-25/SS 6,0 7x7 2070 25 3,75 - 181,09 F
CAB6-100/SS 6,0 7x7 2070 100 14,45 - 676,63 F
  Part number Ø cable Construction
Breaking
strength (kg)
Length
(m)
Weight per
reel (kg) Price eachStock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+
Disc. List -15% On request
Stainless steel cable
Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496420 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 421
Stock*
- �Sleeve for fitting cable with metal core
- �Complies with standard 13411-3 from CAB2-MA/B
- Temperature range: max 100 °C
- M�aterial:
Crude Aluminium
 Application.
- ��For making retaining cables.
- �For use with sheathed cable, remove the sheath
along the length of the crimp to obtain a proper crimp.
Important:
- Not suitable for lifting
- Not suitable for stainless steel cable
 Info.
- �Cutting and crimping Tool CAB-TOOL
.Accessories.
- Pliers CABtool (tome  p.422)
CABma
Dimensions in mm
To crimp a wire rope
For metal cable
Diameter
 For metal
cable
Price each
1 to 2Part number Qty per lot
CAB1.5-MA/B 1.5 CAB1.5 100 - 23,02 F
CAB2-MA/B 2 CAB2 100 - 29,56 F
CAB2.5-MA/B 2.5 CAB2.5 100 - 42,66 F
CAB3-MA/B 3 CAB3 100 - 34,85 F
CAB4-MA/B 4 CAB4 100 - 50,32 F
CAB5-MA/B 5 CAB5 100 - 70,45 F
Application example
Swaging sleeve for fitting cable
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 3+ 5+
Disc. Price -10% On request
Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496422 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 423
- �Swaging and cable cutting pliers
- M�aterial:
Steel, red paint
 Application.
- ��For manual crimping of aluminium sleeves
CAB-MA on fitting cables
- �For cutting CAB fitting cables to length.
CABtool Cutting and crimping tools
For metal
cable Length Weight
Part number For sleeve diameter L (kg) Price each
Hand swage tool
CAB-TOOL-M1 CAB1.5-MA 1,5 230 0,350 57,49 FCAB2-MA 2
CAB-TOOL-M2
CAB2-MA 2
440 1,030 183,21 FCAB2,5-MA 2,5
CAB3-MA 3
CAB-TOOL-M3
CAB2-MA 2
660 2,610 235,33 F
CAB2,5-MA 2,5
CAB3-MA 3
CAB4-MA 4
CAB5-MA 5
Cable-cutting tool
CAB-TOOL-C1 1 to 4 200 0,273 40,60 F
CAB-TOOL-C2 1 to 6 450 1,80 68,40 F
CAB-TOOL-M1
CAB-TOOL-C1
CAB-TOOL-M2
CAB-TOOL-C2
CAB-TOOL-M3 DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 3+
Disc. Price -10% On request
Dimensions in mm
L
L
L
L
Fitting cable tools